OP \$40.00 2876655

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM389806 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
WEST ASSET MANAGEMENT, INC.		12/01/2015	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GLOBAL RECEIVABLES SOLUTIONS, INC.		
Street Address:	5 PARK PLAZA, SUITE 1100		
Internal Address:	C/O ALORICA INC.		
City:	IRVINE		
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA		
Postal Code:	92614		
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2876655	DECEASED CARE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8664150983

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9728491910

Email: MICHELE.ZARINELLI@GMAIL.COM

Correspondent Name: RAFFI J. GOSTANIAN

Address Line 1: 1103 TWIN CREEKS DRIVE

Address Line 4: Allen, TEXAS 75013

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Raffi gostanian
SIGNATURE:	/Raffi Gostanian/
DATE SIGNED:	06/30/2016

Total Attachments: 3

source=Global Receivables Solutions, Inc. Certificate of Incorporation#page1.tif source=Global Receivables Solutions, Inc. Certificate of Incorporation#page2.tif source=Global Receivables Solutions, Inc. Certificate of Incorporation#page3.tif



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "GLOBAL RECEIVABLES SOLUTIONS, INC."

IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS

IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE

RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF

SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2015.

3838370 8300
SR# 20150157709
You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 10106192

Date: 09-22-15

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "WEST ASSET MANAGEMENT, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "WEST ASSET MANAGEMENT, INC." TO "GLOBAL RECEIVABLES SOLUTIONS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2015, AT 9:53 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2015 AT 12:01 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

Authentication: 10106191

Date: 09-22-15

3838370 8100 SR# 20150157709

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

FILED PURSUANT TO THE GENERAL CORPORATION LAW OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE

WEST ASSET MANAGEMENT, INC.

West Asset Management a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Delaware hereby certifies that:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is West Asset Management, Inc.

SECOND: The sole shareholder wishes to amend the Certificate of Incorporation.

THIRD: The Certificate of Incorporation shall be amended to change the name of the entity

to:

Global Receivables Solutions, Inc.

FOURTH: The effective date and time of this amendment shall be 12:01 a.m. Eastern Time on December 1, 2015.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment, on behalf of West Asset Management, Inc. as its authorized officer.

DATED: September 16, 2015

WEST ASSET MANAGEMENT, INC. a Delaware Corporation

/s/ James Molloy

By: James Molloy

Its: CFO

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 09:53 AM 09/17/2015 FILED 09:53 AM 09/17/2015 SR 20150157709 - File Number 3838370

RECORDED: 06/30/2016